Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 1 —
ESCxxX-40DI
10Gb/s SFP+ CWDM Transceiver, Single Mode, 40km Reach
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Supports up to 11.3Gbps bit rates
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint and Single LC Connector

functions.
Module Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No.
Data
Rate(optical)
Laser
Fiber
Type
Distance
Optical
Interface
Temp DDMI
ESCxxX-40D 10.3125Gbps CWDM SMF 40km LC 0~70℃ Y
ESCxxX-40DE 10.3125Gbps CWDM SMF 40km LC -20~85℃ Y
ESCxxX-40DI 10.3125Gbps CWDM SMF 40km LC -40~85℃ Y
Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 3 —
Wavelength Guide Pin Descriptions
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Recommended Operating Conditions
Part No. Channel
Wavelength(nm)
min typical max
ESC27X-40D C27 1264.5 1271 1277.5
ESC29X-40D C29 1284.5 1291 1297.5
ESC31X-40D C31 1304.5 1311 1317.5
ESC33X-40D C33 1324.5 1331 1337.5
ESC35X-40D C35 1344.5 1351 1357.5
ESC37X-40D C37 1364.5 1371 1377.5
ESC39X-40D C39 1384.5 1391 1397.5
ESC27X-40DI C27 1263.5 1271 1278.5
ESC29X-40DI C29 1283.5 1291 1298.5
ESC31X-40DI C31 1303.5 1311 1318.5
ESC33X-40DI C33 1323.5 1331 1338.5
ESC35X-40DI C35 1343.5 1351 1358.5
ESC37X-40DI C37 1363.5 1371 1378.5
ESC39X-40DI C39 1383.5 1391 1398.5
Parameter Symbol Min. Typical Max. Unit Notes
Storage Temperature Tstg -40  +85 °C
Relative Humidity - Storage RHS 5  95 %
Relative Humidity - Operating RHO 5  85 %